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Title 1 Monthly Newsletter —
Jan and Feb, 2018

JANUARY EVENTS:

> Wednesday, January 10™- 6:00 PM at the
Traditional Campus - PTO Meeting - All
interested are welcomel

> Wednesday, January 10™ - Little Caesar's
Pizza Kit Fundraiser Kickoff - Order forms sent
home with students. Orders and money due back
Mon, Jan, 17™. Delivery of orders to Trad.
Campus Wed, Jan. 31°". Orders will need to be
picked up in person.

> Thursday, January 11™ - Elementary Report
Cards Issued

> Monday, January 15™ - MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR DAY - HOLIDAY FOR ALL.

D> Wednesday, January 17™ - NUT (No Uniform
Today) Day - Traditional and Immersion
Campuses - If you bring a dollar, you may wear
school-appropriate clothing of your choice. NUT
Day funds are used for providing meals at school-
wide evening events.

D> Thursday, January 18™ - Family Book Club -
3:00-4:00 PM at the Traditional Campus

> Saturday, January 20™ - Family Book Club -
10:00-11:00 AM at the Traditional Campus

> Thursday, January 25" - Parent University
Event #3 - Conscious Discipline - 5:30 -7:30 PM
at the Immersion Campus

FEBRUARY EVENTS:

> Tuesday, February 6™- 10:00 AM at the
Traditional Campus - 5™ Grade BSO Concert
(dress clothes are required) - Must have turned
in permission slips to attend!

> Wednesday, February 7™- 6:00 PM at the
Elementary Campuses - Elementary Parent
Teacher Conferences - Please make
appointments through the school's front desk.

> Wednesday, February 7™- 6:00 PM at the
Traditional Campus - PTO Meeting - All
interested are welcome!

> Tuesday, February 13™ - Family Math Night
- 6:00 PM at the Traditional Campus - All
interested are welcomel!

> Wednesday, February 14™ - NUT (No
Uniform Today) Day - Traditional and
Immersion Campuses - If you bring a dollar, you
may wear school-appropriate clothing of your
choice. NUT Day funds are used for providing
meals at school-wide evening events.

> Thursday, February 15™ - Family Book Club
- 3:00-4:00 PM at the Traditional Campus

> Saturday, February 17™ - Family Book Club
- 10:00-11:00 AM at the Traditional Campus

> Monday, February 19™ - PRESIDENT"S DAY
- STUDENT HOLIDAY.

> Thursday, February 22" - FSA Family Night
6rades 3-5 - 6:00 PM -7:30 PM at the
Traditional Campus

For more information on any of these or other
PBA programs/initiatives, please contact Nina
Orellana, PBA's Title 1 Coordinator, at (321)
984-2710 or korellana@palmbayacademy.org.
All of this information is also available on our
school website: www.palmbayacademy.org.




